2020-21 IHSAA Gymnastics Regionals

Portage HS
Saturday, March 6, 2021

School
Chesterton
Lake Central
Valparaiso
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Lafayette Jefferson
Lapel

Regional Report - Schools

VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR
28.150 28.150 28.925 27.600
28.200 28.300 27.775 27.500
28.000 27.875 29.050 26.650
28.000 25.825 27175 27.725
27.000 23.650 25.500 26.500
26.625 23.575 26.325 26.075

3/6/2021

Total
112.825
111.775
111.575
108.725
102.650
102.600
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Gymnast
Gipson, Haiven
Pak, Mia
Smith, Catie
Carpenter, Madilyn
Grisafi, Gabriella
Delgado, Hayleigh
Cook, Caitlyn
Bugg, Madeline
Perry, Anna
Falk, Sabrina
Dreher, Molly
Black, Sydney
Nagler, Katherine-Marie
Clark, Mia
Amanatidis, Cloe
Graves, Katherine
Foster, Kylie
Wright, Micah
Barcelli, Wrigley
Wiese, Kaylin
Grothaus, Lainey
Stern, Elizabeth
Carpenter, Myleigh
Platipodis, Ava
Castillo-huesca, Naomi
Dunwoody, Alexis
Larson, Chloe

Regional Report -

Grade
11
12
12
12
10
10
11
12
10
12
10
10
11
12
11
9
12

Vault -

School
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Chesterton
Northwestern
Lapel
Valparaiso
Lake Central
Chesterton
Lake Central
Northwestern
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Lake Central
Lafayette Jefferson
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Lake Central
Lafayette Jefferson
Tri-County
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Portage
Lafayette Jefferson
Chesterton
Lapel
Lapel
Valparaiso
Lafayette Jefferson
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Chesterton

3/6/2021

Score Place
9.950 1
9.875 2
9.725 3
9.600 4
9.550 5
9.550 5
9.475 7
9.450 8
9.300 9
9.250 10
9.200 11
9.200 11
9.175 13
9.075 14
9.025 15
9.000 16
8.975 17
8.975 17
8.900 19
8.825 20
8.800 21
8.525 22
8.500 23
8.450 24
8.450 24
8.300 26
8.250 27



Gymnast
Pak, Mia
Grisafi, Gabriella
Amanatidis, Cloe
Cook, Caitlyn
Mella, Sarah
Delgado, Hayleigh
Bugg, Madeline
Smith, Catie
Ochman, Chloe
Ventura-Sulivan, Liliana
Falk, Sabrina
Dreher, Molly
Clark, Mia
Foster, Kylie
Larson, Chloe
Nagler, Katherine-Marie
Wright, Micah
Ball, Sophie
Carpenter, Madilyn
Gipson, Haiven
Jones, Natalie
Stern, Elizabeth
Wiese, Kaylin
Carpenter, Myleigh
Castillo-huesca, Naomi
Graves, Katherine

Regional Report - Bars -

Grade

12
10
11
11
1"
10
12
12
9
11
12
10
12
12
12
11
9
9
12
11
10
9
9
9
10
9

School
Chesterton
Valparaiso

Lake Central
Chesterton
Wheeler
Lake Central
Lake Central
Northwestern
Valparaiso
Lake Central
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Tri-County
Chesterton
Lafayette Jefferson
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Lapel
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Chesterton
Lapel
Lafayette Jefferson
Lapel
Lafayette Jefferson
Lafayette Jefferson

3/6/2021

Score Place
9.900 1
9.600 2
9.550 3
9.400 4
9.400 4
9.375 6
9.375 6
9.350 8
9.200 9
9.125 10
9.075 11
9.050 12
8.900 13
8.875 14
8.850 15
8.675 16
8.475 17
8.450 18
8.375 19
8.175 20
8.100 21
7.725 22
7.625 23
7.475 24
7.350 25
7.350 25



Gymnast
Pak, Mia
Carpenter, Madilyn
Ochman, Chloe
Falk, Sabrina
Clark, Mia
Jones, Natalie
Peele, Payton
Dreher, Molly
Maunes, Ysabel
Cook, Caitlyn
Smith, Catie
Grisafi, Gabriella
Foster, Kylie
Delgado, Hayleigh
Ventura-Sulivan, Liliana
Gipson, Haiven
Larson, Chloe
Amanatidis, Cloe
Nagler, Katherine-Marie
Castillo-huesca, Naomi
Sharp, Kenzie
Graves, Katherine
Carpenter, Myleigh
Annes, Charlotte
Stern, Elizabeth
Bugg, Madeline
Wright, Micah
Wiese, Kaylin

Regional Report -

Grade
12
12
9
12
12
10
10
10
10
11
12
10
12
10
11
11
12
11
11
10
12
9
9
10
9
12
9
9

Beam -

School
Chesterton
Lapel
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Chesterton
Portage
Valparaiso
Crown Point
Chesterton
Northwestern
Valparaiso
Tri-County
Lake Central
Lake Central
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Chesterton
Lake Central
Lafayette Jefferson
Lafayette Jefferson
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Lafayette Jefferson
Lapel
Crown Point
Lapel
Lake Central
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Lafayette Jefferson

3/6/2021

Score Place
9.925 1
9.850 2
9.825 3
9.725 4
9.600 5
9.525 6
9.500 7
9.500 7
9.500 7
9.475 10
9.475 10
9.475 10
9.475 10
9.400 14
9.300 15
9.225 16
9.100 17
9.075 18
8.750 19
8.425 20
8.350 21
8.325 22
8.325 22
8.325 22
8.150 25
7.700 26
7.650 27
7.250 28



Gymnast
Smith, Catie
Pak, Mia
Clark, Mia
Carpenter, Madilyn
Conrad, Shelby
Barcelli, Wrigley
Amanatidis, Cloe
Nagler, Katherine-Marie
Wright, Micah
Mella, Sarah
Grisafi, Gabriella
Delgado, Hayleigh
Bugg, Madeline
Gipson, Haiven
Foster, Kylie
Cook, Caitlyn
Larson, Chloe
Ungerer, Molly
Falk, Sabrina
Sharp, Kenzie
Wiese, Kaylin
Graves, Katherine
Stern, Elizabeth
Dreher, Molly
Peele, Payton
Ochman, Chloe
Carpenter, Myleigh
Castillo-huesca, Naomi
Smock, Erika
Ventura-Sulivan, Liliana

Regional Report -

Grade
12
12
12
12
10
10
11
11
9
11
10
10
12
11
12
11
12
9
12
12
9
9
9
10
10
9
9
10
9
11

Floor -

School
Northwestern
Chesterton
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Lapel
Portage
Portage
Lake Central
Lafayette Jefferson
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Wheeler
Valparaiso
Lake Central
Lake Central
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Tri-County
Chesterton
Chesterton
Western
Valparaiso
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Lafayette Jefferson
Lafayette Jefferson
Lapel
Valparaiso
Portage
Valparaiso
Lapel
Lafayette Jefferson
Chesterton
Lake Central

3/6/2021
Score Place
9.525 1
9.500 2
9.375 3
9.350 4
9.325 5
9.275 6
9.275 6
9.275 6
9.275 6
9.275 6
9.125 11
9.125 11
9.100 13
9.075 14
9.050 15
9.050 15
9.050 15
9.000 18
8.975 19
8.875 20
8.650 21
8.575 22
8.575 22
8.550 24
8.475 25
8.300 26
8.150 27
8.025 28
7.700 29
6.500 30



Gymnast
Pak, Mia
Smith, Catie
Grisafi, Gabriella
Delgado, Hayleigh
Cook, Caitlyn
Carpenter, Madilyn
Falk, Sabrina
Clark, Mia
Amanatidis, Cloe
Gipson, Haiven
Foster, Kylie
Dreher, Molly
Nagler, Katherine-Marie
Bugg, Madeline
Larson, Chloe
Wright, Micah
Graves, Katherine
Stern, Elizabeth
Carpenter, Myleigh
Wiese, Kaylin
Castillo-huesca, Naomi

Regional Report - All Around -

Grade
12
12
10
10
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
10
11
12
12

9

9
9
9
9

—_

0

School
Chesterton
Northwestern
Valparaiso
Lake Central
Chesterton
Lapel
Valparaiso
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Lake Central
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Tri-County
Valparaiso
Lafayette Jefferson
Lake Central
Chesterton
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Lafayette Jefferson
Lapel
Lapel
Lafayette Jefferson
Lafayette Jefferson

3/6/2021

Score Place
39.200 1
38.075 2
37.750 3
37.450 4
37.400 5
37.175 6
37.025 7
36.950 8
36.925 9
36.425 10
36.375 11
36.300 12
35.875 13
35.625 14
35.250 15
34.375 16
33.250 17
32.975 18
32.450 19
32.350 20
32.250 21



